
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

BCC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Cynthia Robinson [crobinson@cityofinglewood.org] 

1/29/2020 2:00:06 PM 
Eddy lkemefuna [efunn@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; 
gordon@gandersonassociates.com; loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; 
Twright@rmmenvirolaw.com 

Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Evangeline Lane [elane@cityofinglewood.org]; Phoebe 
Allen [psims@cityofinglewood.org]; Gordon Anderson [gander6914@aol.com] 
Successor Agency Conference Room [sa_confr@cityofinglewood.org] 

IBEC: Entitlements 
Successor Agency Conference Room 

1/29/2020 3:30:00 PM 
1/29/2020 5:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

IBEC: Entitlements 

Conference Call Information: 

FYI Only 

C. Jackson 

E. Lane 

Phoebe A. 


